Ergebnisliste

Junioren-Landerkmapf AUT-GER-SUI

2er Kunstradsport Junioren U19 (offen)

Platz Name
1 Alexander Brandl / Andreas Steger

4er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name
1 Selina Niedermann / Tina Schonenberger
Stefanie Haas / Valerie Unternahrer
2 Milena Schwarz / Tijem Karatas
Stella Rosenbach / Selin Ulker

1er Kunstradsport Junioren U19
Platz Name
1 Tim Weber
2  Simon Kocher
3  Gabrail Nicolussi
4  Samuel Gerber

2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name
1 Rosa Kopf / Svenja Bachmann

2 Anika Papok / Anna-Sophia von Schneyder
3 Larissa. Tanner / Simona. Lucca

1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name

1 Lorena Schneider

2  Theresa Klopfer

3  Jana Pfann

4  Alessa Hotz

5  Julia H&mmerli

6 Michelle Andrich
Jury
Alfred Melbinger Elke Jager
Anita Bayerl

Christine Doms

05.05.2019

Margot Schnetzer

Hochst  05.05.2019

Verein
RSV Schleissheim

Verein
Kunstradfahren Uzwil

RV Mz-Ebersheim 1

Verein

RCV Boehl-Iggelheim
RSV Oeschelbronn
OAMTC RV Hohenems
Radsport Wiilflingen

Verein

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
RV Lottstetten
Stafa/Dirnten

Verein

RC-Mazda Hagspiel Hochst
RSV-Ebnat

RKB Solidaritat Bruckmihl e.V
Kunstrad Baar

Freie Radler Stdfa

OAMTC RV Hohenems

Marianne Kern
Paolo Mazzeo

Aufg.
133,90

Aufg.
218,10

218,00

Aufg.
195,30
186,00
105,80

86,70

Aufg.
130,70
128,40

84,70

Aufg.
181,00
172,80
185,00
178,20
160,60
129,30

Ausgef.
119,18

Ausgef.
178,12

170,35

Ausgef.
190,06
182,30

92,23
79,79

Ausgef.
124,05
118,21

69,91

Ausgef.
160,86
158,07
147,92
145,10
122,06
115,15



